Product Information
Polypropylene Fleece Filter Elements
Respect of your beverage caracteristic
The all polypropylene construction of Sartopure® PP3 provides
very low adsorption assuring the high respect of your wine,
beer aroma and taste.
High Flexibility
Sartopure® PP3 filter elements are available with a broad variety of

50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
Ordering Information
--505 P
T-Style MaxiCaps® | In-line MaxiCaps®
Filter Size
1: 0.4 m2 | 4.3 ft2 (10“)
2: 0.8 m2 | 8.6 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.2 m2 | 12.9 ft2 (30“)
1: 0.45 m2 | 4.8 ft2 (10“)
2: 0.9 m2 | 9.7 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.35 m2 | 14.5 ft2 (30“)
1: 0.65 m2 | 7 ft2 (10“)
2: 1.3 m2 | 14 ft2 (20“)
3: 1.95 m2 | 21 ft2 (30“)
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Pore Size
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
Filter Design
73: In-line MaxiCaps®
83: T-Style MaxiCaps®
--505 53 P
MidiCaps®
Connector Inlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
Packing Size
A: box of 4 (size 7,8,9)
V: box of 2 (size 0)
Connector Outlet
S: 1½“ Tri-Clamp 50 mm
O: ½“ single stepped hose barb
--
Pore Size
06: 0.45 μm
05: 0.65 μm
03: 1.2 μm
02: 3 μm
42: 5 μm
01: 8 μm
20: 20 μm
50: 50 μm
98: 100 μm
Filter Size
7: 0.04 m2 | 0.43 ft2
8: 0.08 m2 | 0.86 ft2
9: 0.13 m2 | 1.4 ft2
0: 0.26 m2 | 1.8 ft2
7: 0.05 m2 | 0.54 ft2
8: 0.09 m2 | 0.97 ft2
9: 0.15 m2 | 1.61 ft2
0: 0.30 m2 | 3.23 ft2
7: 0.65 m2 | 0.7 ft2
8: 0.12 m2 | 1.3 ft2
9: 0.21 m2 | 2.26 ft2
0: 0.42 m2 | 4.52 ft2
Polypropylene Fleece Filter Elements 5
Check the availability of your desired configuration with your Sartorius sales representative or online at www. sartorius-stedim.com
505 15 P
Mini Cartridge